SMT. SUSHILADEVI pCSHMUKH

5, CO :
ww-413 531

C adgoan
M Kac? E&.ON 2016-2019
' ﬁg NAME OF STUDENT CATE MOBILE NO. /
1 ADATRAO KHANDU LALASAHEB / OPEN 8412352217 5 -
2 ANKUSHE AJAY ANIL OPEN  B990485164 (
#3  ANMULWAD SHIVRAM RAJARAM ~ st 1918007180%° N e h?/
4 BABALSURE ISHWAR VANKAT opEN 8530202120 T ==
5  BAGWAN RIYAJ AKHIL OPEN 9730846261
6  BANDE ANUSAYA DNYANOBA NT 7720854138
7  BANSODE AKSHAY SURESH NT 9403507504
8  BHALERAO VAIBHAV PRABHAKAR / sC 7385132748
9  BHOSALE AMIT DATTATRYA OPEN 7770048562
€O BONDGE VISHAL SUBHASH OPEN 8669402557
11" 3ONTHALE JYOTI BABURAO 0BC 9922874425
12 CHAMNAR SAIRAJ CHINTAMAN| NT 8669338679
13 CHENDKE SAGAR ROHIDAS = NT 9730023969
14 CHOUDHARI SUMITKUMAR SATY%VAN ST 8433574143
* 45 DAHIRE FULGHAND HANMANT sC 7083317116
16 || DAITHANKAR CHAITANYA PRAKASH OPEN 9767263407
17 DAUTPURE ONKAR RAJKUMAR .~~~  OPEN 868404626
1,18 DAWARE MANISHA KISHAN ' ST 7517927359
19 DEDE KHANDU ARJUN <& sC 9309588609
20 DESHMUKH RANVEER MUKUND OPEN 9158456536
21 DHAYGUDE HANMANT BHANUDAS OPEN 9767602044
6 DONGARE VISHAL VILAS sc 8855880579
3 . GAIKWAD ANKITA YUVRAJ —~ . sc 8888148965
| 24 \LAAIKWAD BHAGYASHERR RAJU OPEN 7776990014
| 26 GIRIVAISHNAVI MOTIRAM By NT 0545528463
26 GORE GOPAL GANPAT 7/~ _NT 9607181031
[ 27 GORE TUSHAR MOHAN OBC 9975262417
| 28 GUND TANAJI SHIVDAS = OPEN 8698161878
| 29 HARALE KRUSHNA PRAKASH OPEN 9665591253
30 HUBALE BIRUDEV BANKAT =~ NT 8696306070
[ 31 INGALE AKASH BANKAT sC 8975504017 Y E 2
i ’32 IRLE ASHQK ANKUSH / OPEN 7030071557 A %//
] 33 ITKAR DNYANESHWAR PANDURANG vd 9834678840 PRINCIPAL
| 3 JADHAVAKSHAY SHVAJI - opEN - Bat2steass ST Sushiladevi Deshmyg,
| 30 JAouA BALU UTTAM_— sc oiizarazet oo College, LATUR
| 36 "1 JADHAV LAXMI RAJPAL / OPEN 0673727651 'm
| 37 JADHAV RAVI SHIVAJI xv 9970851500 @
(f:
Smt. Sushiladevi Deshmukh 3
mw'eget LATUL
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SR, NAME OF STUDENT

No.
v sC

38 JADHAV VITTHAL VAMAN
39  JOSHI ROHINI BALASAHEB// OPER
40 KAMBLE SACHIN DHANRAJ ™~ SC . ae208633
. 41 KAMBLE SUMIT SHIVAJ! / - 4 g
42 KAMBLE VISHWAJEET BALAJ g o
43 KATALE ISHWAR HANMANT opEr B05TE
ol 0BC 7709178421
44 KHADBADE AMOL BALAJI
45 KHANDEKAR SHYAM SURYAKANT NT 9168300810
46 KHIREKAR RUPESH ASHOK OPEN 7507316417
(@ KOLIRUTUJATATYARA OPEN 8421453592
. 48 . KORE SHUBHANG! WANKA,Tl/ OPEN 9673?79524
. 49~ KORE SUJATA MAHALING OPEN 8673278524
" 55 KSHIRSAGAR SAURABH ANNARAO — sC 9350963600
51 KSHIRSAGAR SHILPA SANJAY OPEN 8600416898
‘52 LAWATEATISH SAMPAT NT _ 9325809885
53 MAGAR CHAITANYA MANOJKUMAR OPEN 9146945573
.54 MAGAR DIPALI ARUN ; sC 7507627735
: 55 ~ MAGAR SONALI SANTOSH g sC 9673919973
56 MALI PRADUMNA KINCHAK 0BC . 9730844170
/7  MALI SACHIN DWARKANATH 0BC 9834303217
§8 MALI TUKARAM TULSHIRAM <~ oBC 9112822651
i8g  MRIGJALE ABHIMANYU MADHUKAR /7 oBc . 7264029680
g MUJAWAR AADAM HABIBSAB —  OPEN . 8605189510
61 \_UIUNGE NANDKUMAR PANDURANG oBC 9172013940
62 - NAVADGE VAISHAL} SURYAKANT.— OPEN 7057677421
63 PALLOD PRITAM MADANLAL  * OPEN 6561817741
; ;mmﬂgmm NT 9975217533
Speay e e EM OPEN - 7350263299
5 - PATIL KRISHNSDAS HARIDAS OPEN ® 7420839184
7 PATIL SUJIT SHASHIKANT———— NT 0657970396
Z__‘. :::WARI-SHA_’ME KHAJAMYAN ~_  OPEN 9764389793
0 W:{CEDZmA:AEV‘C NATH:JL OPEN ° 9730401158
$ ik BHAGW:NLASU sc 9604119_075
i RATHOD AAKASH BAPURAOB e ' 7391.55?”
s kel vJ 9763087667
g;, s s vJ 7709942338
F; AHEBRAO OBC 9921238723
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£# RAUT KRUSHNA SAHEBRAO —

4 g1 % Tﬂ" W [l
UASS: A _ SESSION 2013'2‘"9
Y GATE  MOBILENC.
No. E OF STUDENT )

/ Ga 0665108926 -
38 JADHAV VITTHAL VAMAN - oPEN 3386316563
39 JOSHI ROHINI BALASAHEB (P bl 4766478093
40  KAMBLE SACHIN DHANRAJ - - " 385298633

+ 41 KAMBLE SUMIT SHIVAY / 6 0689529957

. 42  KAMBLE VISHWAJEET BALAJ = 5308785739
43 KATALE ISHWAR HANMANT/ S5 709178421
44 KHADBADE AMOL BALAJI

i NT 9168300810
45 KHANDEKAR SHYAI! ik EN 7507316417
46 KHIREKAR RUPESH Asi::fy 3;’ o s
(@ KOLRUTUWA TATYARA oo e

5 48 . KORE SHUBHANGI VYANKA'H/ _

o OPEN 9673279524

. 49~ KORE SUJATA MAHALING - 2000

“ 55 KSHIRSAGAR SAURABH ANNARAO sC 935996360

" 51 KSHIRSAGAR SHILPA SANJAY OPEN 8600416898
" 52 © LAWATE ATISH SAMPAT NT 9325809885
53 MAGAR CHAITANYA MANOJKUMAR OPEN 9146945573
.54 MAGAR DIPALI ARUN sC 7507627735
‘55 " MAGAR SONALI SANTOSH i sC 9673919973
56 MALI PRADUMNA KINCHAK OBC . 9730844170
'57 MALI SACHIN DWARKANATH OBC 9834303217
'58  MALI TUKARAM TULSHIRAM < OBC 9112822651
i  MRIGJALE ABHIMANYU MADHUKAR / oBc 7264029680
B MUIAWAR AADAM HABIBSAB ——— OPEN - 8605189510
61 \UIUNGE NANDKUMAR PANDURANG 0BC 9172013940
62 ° NAVADGE VAISHALI SURYAKANT_—  OPEN 7057677421
63 PALLOD PRITAM MADANLAL ~ OPEN 9561817741
5 * (NG NAMDEV MAHAD NT 9975217533
2 PATHANARBAZ SALEEM OPEN - 7350263299
,’ sg " PATIL KRISHNSDAS HARIDAS OPEN > 7420839184
37 PATIL SUJIT SHASHIKANT NT 9657970396
B PATWARI SHAKIL KHAJAMIYAN OPEN 9764389793
9 PHAWADE MAHADEV NATHAJ OPEN = 9730401158
O RANDIVE KIRAM RAWALA = sc 9604110075
¥ RANKHAMBE BHAGWAN SUB sc - 7391555571
z RATHOD AAKASH BAPURAO v 9763087667
2~ RATHOD SADANAND ASHOK vJ 7709942338
OBC 9921238723
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SR. NAME OF STUDENT
NO.

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Q‘a

87
88
89
90
9
92
93
94
95

Q9

- 100

1 101

‘1102
‘i 103
\ 104

..SAYYAD

J
REKULGE SATISH PARMESHWAR
HIK

RONGE JYOTIRAM NAS/
SABALE KHANDU BALU

—

SALUNKE VAISHNAVI
SAMUKHRAO GAJENDRA SA!

SARVADE TANAJI CHAND

SAYED REHAN raFia~"

SHAIKH ALTAF SAMAD
SHAIKH AMIR MAHAMUD

SHAIKH ARBAJ DASTGIR
SHAIKH AREF BASHUMIYA/
SHAIKH BASHUMIYA NABISAHEB

SHAIKH KHURAM GAFAR
SHAIKH SOYAB YUNUS /
SHINDE ASHWINI BHASKAR
SHINDE KISHOR SURYAKANT

" 98- (EHINDE VICKY MAHIPATI

SHIVALKAR VITTHAL RAMANAN D
SONKAMBLE DY, ESHAWAR
RAMAKANT:

SONVANE VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR
SONWANE MANOJ GOPINATH
SOT AJAY MANOHAR ——
SWAMI MANMATH SATYALIG
TELANGE YOGESH DNYANOBA

TILAK SUBODH MILIND /

UPHADE BALAJI GOGOBA
UPHADE SHIDRAM JAGANNATH —

VANJARE ANIL TANAJIRAO

OPEN
sSC
NT
OBC
OBC
sC
OPEN
OPEN
sC

WAGADKAR DNYANESHWAR TUKARA!\.#I/ ST

9503325208
7972831822
8007882001
9284180061
8928982312
7507888498
7038386997
9158589344
9518980539
91545087796
9096164804
9172310387
9767114037
7378985819
9822182232
7709644620

9172010295
8459657842
9075522884
9552388144
9860536059
9420434360
8308310696
9657052237

9168140581

9545576927
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SR. NAME OF STUDENT
NO,

sC
111 WAGHCHAURE VIKAS SATISH OPEN
112 YADAV MORESHWAR RAM ST
113 YASHWANTE RAHUL VISHWANATH ST

114 ZINGARE SUNIL TUKARAM

|
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NAME OF STUDENT

BANSODE SURAJ ACHUT

BHOSALE TRUPTI ABHAY
DESHMUKH ASHOK
GAMOD PALLAVI TUKDO!

GIRI SHYAM RAJABHAU
HAMSHAN SHARIN YASIN
HOLKAR AMOL NAGNATH
HUDE KRUSHNA HANMANT
JADHAV KAMLAKAR BABURAO
11\_ADHAV KRISHNA HIRALAL

12 JADHAV RAHUL PRABHU

43 JADHAV ROHINI UTTAM

14 KAMBLE PRAVIN GANGARAM
15 KAMBLE RANJIT SHRIMANT

16 KAMBLESOURABHRAJKUMAR
47 KAMBLE SUNIL MADHAV

18 KASABE MANGESH DADARAO
49 MOTE RAJKANYA GUNWANT

20
21 PATHAN FEROJ SATTAR

\;éz POTBHARE PARMESHWAR ARJUN
3 RATHOD MOHAN SUKHDEV

24 \~“RATHOD NAVNATH YASHVANT
25 RATHOD VISHAL BABANRAO

26 RAUTRAO SAMBHAJI PRADEEP~—"

27 SAKHARE PRIYANKA BALAJI
28 - SALUNKE ASHVINI BALASAHEB
29 SHAIKH FARUKH RIYYAJMEEYA
30 SHAIKH ISMAIL FATARU -~

31 SHAIKH MAHAMAD BABAR MAHAMAD

RAFIC
32 .~ SHIKALKAR RAISA MUSTAFA

33 SHINDE SHRIKISHAN DAGADU
34 SUWARNKAR NISHIGANDHA UMAKANT

35 TAUR SHRINIVAS ABASAHEB

36 WAGADKAR SANGITA RANGRAO~"

BANSODE TEJASWINI TUKAR/ >
GANGADHAR

PANCHAL MOHNESHWAR BALAJI

OFEN
vJ
vJ
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC

OBC
OPEN
sC
vd

vJ

vJ
OPEN
oBC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OBC

OPEN

g763425831
7020072093
9767717628
8550920507
7887844692
9975056500
9168392816
7264834143
9420437387
03706596568
8698275747
8806331507
7768960083
7378671435
7350801455
8698717166
7218291085
8975787950
7249301892
8856068346
9525456439
8857993724
9673856220
8888417843

9921032548
9096315917
9158314440
9119488991
7038927883
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SMT. susmLADEV'm';g: Rm Tak Lot L2
SESSION . 2018-20 =
: N
¢, JUSs A Cate MOBILE
SR. NAME OF STUDENT
NO. - 1083315128
37 WAGHE SHUBHAM BALANI &~ L 9168522050
MAROTI
38 WALAKE KUSUMA _ (”/ _ ,/7
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Class: ..
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SR.
NO.

© O N O O & W N =

©

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

%

NAME OF STUDENT

ADMANE ASHWINI PRABHAKAR
AWADE DHANSHREE KONDIRAM
BANSODE RANJIT MAHADEV

BHISE PRADIP VENKATRAO

BHOI AKSHAY SHRAVAN

BHURE BHAIRAVANATH JALINDAR
BHUSE RAHUL GUNDIBA

BORADE VYANKATESH BHIMRAQ
CHAVAN CHANDRAKANT DHONDIRAM

_ CHAVAN KANCHAN GOVIND
SHAVAN SURAJ UTTARESHWAR

11
A
FULMANTE DHONDIRAJ SHANKARAO

GAJAKOSH BALAJI TOPAJI
GAVALI GOVIND GUNVANT
GHAVIT RAJ BANDU
GONEWAD SACHIN ANANDA
GOPANE NAGESH HANMANT
HALSE ABHAY GOVINDRAO
JADHAV GOPAL ANANDRAO
JAGTAP KARAN LAHU
KAMBLE NIKHIL MAHAVEER
KOLGAVE GAURAV MADHAV
MOTE SHIVKANYA GUNVANT -~

24 \_+ANDGE DATTATRAY MADHAV

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

PAWAR PANKAJ BALIRAM
PAWAR VIKAS MANIK
RATHAD AVINASH BHIMRAO
RATHOD RAVINDRA JAYVANT
RUBADE SHAILESH DATTA
RUPNAR RAMESH.BHANUDAS
.SALGAR DINESH PRALHAD
 SARWADE NAMRATA SANJAY
SARWADE PAWANKUMAR SHIVAJI
| SHAIKH FARANAJ AKRAM . .
SHAIKH JAMIR FARID
SHINDE NAVNATH SHRIRANG
SINGARE SHASHIKANT DIGAMBAR

SMT. SUSHILADEVI DESHMUKH
Road

Khadgoan
SESSION: 2018-2019
A CATE  MOBILE NO-

sC
sc
sC
NT
sc
NT
OPEN
OPEN

SC
sC
oBC
sC
SC

ST
SBC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
SC

NT
OBC
OPEN
vJ

vJ

wJ
OPEN
NT
NT
SC
SC
OPEN
OPEN
ST

OPEN -

8308282075
9766590535
8605768987
8698955665

7058287246

8975306562
7410793485
7028133183
9881469688
9975978101
7276696400
8412809098
9552677595
8408997695
9673113796
7219293185
8805286475
9325041825
7350147906
9158705352
9175964759
9130103560
9970065563
9763255856
9860082689
8007813532
8554862334
70577131212
9850277801
7774833868
9527223652
9764251733
7350090420
7798042005
7057868288
8177991528
7218885743
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Trus{, Latur
MMER &SCIENCE COLLEGE

78, C
SMT. SUSHILADEVI DESHMUKH ARTS: 7 1 1 11413 631

Clas Khadgoan Road, T8 - Lat
S:BA- 2019
\_‘A I SESSION : 2018-

: ' CATE  MOBILENO.

NAME OF STUDENT
1 ADMANE ASHWINI PRABHAKAR sC 8308282075
2 AWADE DHANSHREE KONDIRAM sC 976659053%
3 BANSODE RANJIT MAHADEV sc 8605768967
4 BHISE PRADIP VENKATRAO NT 8698955665
5  BHOI AKSHAY SHRAVAN sC 7056287246 ,
6  BHURE BHAIRAVANATH JALINDAR NT 8975306582
7 BHUSE RAHUL GUNDIBA OPEN 7410793485
“ 8  BORADE VYANKATESH BHIMRAO OPEN 7028133183
* 9 CHAVAN CHANDRAKANT DHONDIRAM NT 9861469688
| & CHAVAN KANCHAN GOVIND e SC 9975978101
T : 11, SHAVAN SURAJ UTTARESHWAR sC 7276696400
A 12 FULMANTE DHONDIRAJ SHANKARAQ OBC 8412809098
’ 13 GAJAKOSH BALAJI TOPAJI sC 9552677595
14 GAVALI GOVIND GUNVANT sc 8408997695
16 GHAVIT RAJ BANDU NT 9673113796
16 GONEWAD SACHIN ANANDA ST 7219293185
17 GOPANE NAGESH HANMANT SBC 8805286475
18 HALSE ABHAY GOVINDRAO OPEN 9325041825
19 JADHAV GOPAL ANANDRAO OPEN 7350147906
{ 20 JAGTAPKARANLAHU OPEN 9158705352
21 KAMBLE NIKHIL MAHAVEER scC 9175964759
\4‘ KOLGAVE GAURAV MADHAV NT 9130103560
~ i -23 \‘;ﬂ::;I'E SHIVKANYA GUNVANT NT 9970065563
- DGE DATTATRAY MADHAV OBC 0763255856
25 PAWAR PANKAJ BALIRAM OPEN 9860082689
26 PAWAR VIKAS MANIK YA 8007813532
, 27 RATHAD AVINASH BHIMRAO VA 8554862334
28 RATHOD RAVINDRA JAYVANT \"A 70577131212
29 RUBADE SHAILESH DATTA OPEN 9850277801
30 RUPNAR RAMESH.BHANUDAS NT 7774833868
31 .SALGAR DINESH PRALHAD NT 9527223652
32  SARWADE NAMRATA SANJAY/ SC 976425173.’.;:
33 SARWADE PAWANKUMAR SHIVAJI sC 7350090420 -
34 . SHAIKH FARANAJAKRAM . OPEN 7798042005
35 SHAIKH JAMIR FARID OPEN- 7057868288 -
36 SHINDE NAVNATH SHRIRANG ST 8177991528 .
37 SINGARE SHASHIKANT DIGAMBAR OPEN - 7218885743 —
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G o orfable Trust, LaY
SMT. SUSHILADEVI Dezm%r;: "\RTS, COMMERCE & 51015“35 COLLEGE
lASS: Khadgoan Road, Tak L atur Latur-413 53
FOAI SESSION : 2018-2019
o, NAME OF STUDENT CATE  MOBILENO.
SONKAMBLE AVINASH VITTHAL sC 9503062356
SUNARE KEVAL TRYMBAK SBC 7558259418
SURKUTE SHUBHAM RAJENDRA opC 9960009742
SURWASE KRUSHNA DHONDIRAM NT. 9284395218
42 SWAMI VIRBHADRA SHIRAJ OBC 7769889143
0545482727

43 TAMBOLI ALIM CHANDPASHA OPEN
oBC 9665711783_‘,//

44 TAMBOLI SALEHA KAUSAR KHAJA SAB
< | op € >
/} <! 94 e ,}
97'/ o2
NT . °©9
, 2
i cpe - ©6
' 5/3&— oz
< Ty
~ @ )
20D T
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Manjara C
SMT. SUSHILADEVI DESHMUKH

m N

___Khadgean Road. Tal- Latuf

| rust, Lawr
COMMERCE & 8Cl
Latur-413 631

1,]

SESSION 2019-2020

Senior College, LATUR

’ ‘ ”—“"‘4
ffé‘ NAME OF STUDENT LATUR CASTE DT OF MOBILE NO
- ' K / BIRTH
\ 1 AASIF KHAMARUDDIN MU o o MUSLIM 25/12/2001  B6RE089288
@ ACHUT BHAUSAHEB KADAM 0 MARATHA 02/12/1995 7350280263
' 3 ADESH RAVINDRA DAWKAR € MAHAR 05/06/2000 9960001617
' % ADITYA SURESH KENDRE N VANJARI 25/08/2001 7387964787
; AJITRAJ HANUMANT KAMBLE SC MAHAR 08/10/2000 9960864270
‘| ) i}asn DIGAMBAR SAVANT fYTNATHJOGI ~ 28/06/2000 7758801856
AKASH RAJENDAR GAJENDRA s MARATHA 03/02/2001 9604864147
‘ 8  AKSHAY MANIK KAMBLE __S¢ CHAMBHAR 15/03/1955—7F360198662
‘Mf::nm MAINUDIN CHAUS o MUSLIM 15/05/1999 7057111876
' 307 ALTAF YUAUB MUJAWAR 9145423697
! 11 AMAN SHAHJAHA SHAIKH © MUSLIM 07/06/2001 9049025564
= 12 AMIT BALAJI DHAYEGUDE (THATKAR 232/06/1999 9145517324 /
13 ANIKET BALIRAM WAGMARE _Sc MANG 200031995 9922524849
14 ANITA PRALHAD SHENDRE SR ENAHAVI 20/06/2001 9767645537
15 ARBAZ ALISHER SHAIKH © MUSLIM 18/05/2001 9922852181
\ 16 ASHA MARUTI SURYAVANSHI © MARATHA 24/09/2000 7741997072
17  ASHISH NISHIKANT TANDALE o0 R£RANGARI 10/06/1998 8007986724
18  ASHWIN MAHADEV BANSODE < CMAHAR 06/07/2001 860576898
| 19 EASHWINVANANTIRANCEIAL: &2 CSUTAR oo11/1999 7774980020~
i 30 AVINASH BALBHIM DEDE S ©MANG 03/09/2000 9112919904
9, 21 BADHABUSHAN MAHADEV OVHAI  S£ MAHAR 22/04/2001 7083088789
f 22 BHAGYASHRI GULABRAO GIRI LT VTGOSAVI 11/05/1993 9975908162
{ 23 BHARAT JANARDHAN GAJENDRA ©  MARATHA 05/07/2001 9112862519
@1- 24 ~CHAITANYA ANIL BORADE O MARATHA 07/06/2001 9960546764 =
!' 22 22;3; :IR BABUMIYAN SHAIKH O‘_ MUSLIM 28/03/2001 7558411147
SAHEBRAO MUDALE N I VADDAR 10/03/2001 9823182699
.'.;, _ @ DIPANJALI SOMNATH INGALE N T~ NATHJOG! 20/12/1999 9350347935/
i 28 DNYANESHWAR GOROBA LONDHE &£/ MANG 24/12/2000 869838943
: 29 —DNYANESHWAR NIVRATTIDURE ©  MARATHA  13/02/1998 9922642283~
! 30  DYANESHWAR BALAJI KEDAR AT VANJARI 26/02/2001 8412851000
: @ GANESH GANGADHAR AULVAD S GOLLEWAR  18/02/2002 8806807707
: @ GANESH JAYMURTI CHAUNDE o] £ LINGAYAT 02/Ur2QQ0 7410141216
- 33 GOPAL BALASAHEB JADE 6B (_SONAR 1{0/05/199’9 9518781459
. 34 GOVIND KONDIBA JADHAV S ¢ MANG 23/05/2000 7776987136 e
‘ 35 ~HANUMANT NARAYAN BHANDE M T DHANGAR 10/04/2001 7448291284 -
35~ ISHWAR HANMANT KATALE 6P MARATHA 2000212000 8329383119
37 KHANDESHWAR RATAN WAGHMARE 5~ *'—“g 7219740636
| 78, L
’ PlincieRl -
Smt. Sushiladevi Deshmuki» 1
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Manjara Chamaoto | Ust, L7
SMT, SUSHILADEV! DESHMUKH ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEG

Class: pa. _ 7 Khadgoan Road. Tab L& e
O, SESSION 2019-2020
SR, NAME oF i M DT.OF  MOBILE NO
NO, STUDENT K‘,}QA-T@ J CASTE BTOR M
1 AASIF KHAMARUDDIN Muﬁ?\" 4"~ o MUSLIM 26/12/2001  €£88089285
@ ACHUT BHAUSAHEB KADAM o MARATHA  02/12/1695 7350280363
P 3 ADESH RAVINDRA DAWKAR _SC MAHAR 05/06/2000 960001617
% ADITYA SURESH KENDRE M{VANJARI 25/08/2001 7387854787
AJITRAJ HANUMANT KAMBLE _SC MAHAR 06/10/2000 9960864270
’ i}ASH DIGAMBAR SAVANT £IT NATHJOGI  26/06/2000 7758801856
’ AKASH RAJENDAR GAJENDRA s MARATHA 0300272001 9604884147
8  AKSHAY MANIK KAMBLE _ SCCHAMBHAR  15/03/1666—7360196682
ALLADDIN MAINUDIN CHAUS O MUSLIM 15/05/1999 7057111876
| _10” ALTAF YUAUB MUJAWAR 9145423697
| 11 AMAN SHAHJAHA SHAIKH © MUSLIM 07/06r2001 9049025564
- 12 AMIT BALAJI DHAYEGUDE NTHATKAR 23/06/1999 9145517324 4
13 ANIKET BALIRAM WAGMARE _Sc MANG 20/03/11095 9922524849
14 ANITA PRALHAD SHENDRE QB INAHAVI 20/06/2001 9767645537
15 ARBAZ ALISHER SHAIKH © MUSLIM 18/05/2001 9922852181
, 16  ASHA MARUTI SURYAVANSHI © MARATHA  24/09/2000 7741 ag707TA”
17 ASHISH NISHIKANT TANDALE 0 B ZRANGARI 10/06/1998 8007986724
18  ASHWIN MAHADEV BANSODE & CMAHAR 06/07/2001 860576898
19  ASHWINI ANANT PANCHAL 62 SsuTAR 2211111999 7774980020~
| 20 AVINASH BALBHIM DEDE S ©-MANG 03/09/2000 9112919904
. ! 21 BADHABUSHAN MAHADEV OVHAI £ MAHAR 22/04/2001 7083088789
? " 22 BHAGYASHRIGULABRAOGIRI |7 D/GOSAVI 11/05/1993 9975908162
¢ 23 BHARATJANARDHAN GAJENDRA ©  MARATHA  05/07/2001 9112862518
a’ 24 ~CHAITANYA ANIL BORADE O maRATHA 07/06/2001 9960546764 =
’[, 25 DASTGIR BABUMIYAN SHAIKH O musLM 28/03/2001 7558411147
! 26  DATTA SAHEBRAO MUDALE NT VADDAR 10/03/2001 9823182699
| &7) DIPANJALI SOMNATH INGALE N T NATHJOGI  20/12/1 999 9350347933/
j 28  DNYANESHWAR GOROBA LONDHE &£,/ MANG 24/12/2000 869838943
) 29—DNYANESHWAR NIVRATTI DURE  © MARATHA 13/02/1999 9922642283
! 30 DYANESHWAR BALAJIKEDAR  NT VANJARI 26/02/2001 8412851000
| @ GANESH GANGADHAR AULVAD & GOLLEWAR  18/02/2002 8806807707
f @ GANESH JAYMURTI CHAUNDE o], £ LINGAYAT 02/057r2Q00 7410141216
33 GOPAL BALASAHEB JADE 6B CSONAR 10/05/1999 9518781459
| - 34  GOVIND KONDIBA JADHAY S£¢ MANG 23/05/2000 7776987136 =
| \35 ~HANUMANT NARAYAN BHANDE AT DHANGAR  10/04/2001 7448291284 )
, |, 35~ ISHWARHANMANT KATALE 6P MARATHA  2002/2000 8329383119
p 7219740636

37 KHANDESHWAR RATAN WAGHMARE 5/ mM

1o Smt. Sushliadevl Deshmuki»
Senior College, LATUR
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gV DESHMUKH
~__Knadgoan Ro3%:
) SESSI

SMT. SUSHILAD

= [ \""r

[

oy NAME OF STUDENT ATUR /
3B msuoaoAxrATRstuRNé:,//// DHANGAR
39 KRUSHNA DEVIDAS SHNDASE mHADEV
| 40  MAHESH UTTAM SIRSAT U T VAN
41 MANISHA LAXMAN RASAL ERESNANS
42 MAYURI ANKUSH ADE 0 il sl
43 MINHAJ NABISAB SHAIKH o MUSLM
44 MITHUN DAYANAND KAMBALE c« MAHAR
. 45 NAGESH BASLING BHUJABAL pc LINGAYAT
g KHAT TAJODDIN PATEL s ISLAM
6\ \Jr‘r/NlRGUNA TANAJI PUTTHE g7 KOLI
\45_OM BAPAT KOLE o MARATHA
49 ONKAR SATISH KADAM o MARATHA
50 PAYAL SANJAY MASKE &€ MAHAR
51 POOJACHANDRAKANT JADHAV ST MAHADEV
KoLl
52 POOJA GOROBA NAGTILAK £ ¢ MAHAR
53" PRASHANT ACHYUT KAMBLE < ¢ MAHAR
54 PRATIBHA DILIP SARWADE &.C MAHAR
55 PRATIKSHA BHAUSAHEB UDARE '€ \MANG
56 PRAVIN SHIVAJI BANE 7 DHANGAR
57 RAHIM LALPASHA SAYYED » MUSLIM
_ 58 RAHUL DNYANOBA KOLATE ¢ . MAHAR
& 59 RAMESHWAR DILEEP CHIVADE ¢ MARATHA
’ , 60 RAVIKANT SUKHDEV ADE - T N7 LAMAN
61 ROSHANI ABDUL BARI SHAIKH © MUSLIM
62 RUSHIKESH RAOSAHEB MULE o MARATHA
63 RUSHIKESH SATYAVAN SHINDE & ¢ CHAMBHAR
64 SACHIN BAPURAO GAWALI <c MAHAR
65 SAGAR VITTHALRAO BOYANE ST KoLl
66 SANDIP SUDHIR KASAR 05C KASAR
67 SANJAY BHARAT MULE o MARATHA
68 OSH BABAN BHOGIL 0 MARATHA
63~  SANTOSH NARSING KAPSE 08¢ LINGAYAT
70 SHABNAM MUSTAF SHAIKH 5 MUSLIM

71 SHRADDHA MALLIKARJUN THAMBA (¢ LINGAYAT
- 72 SHRIKANT MAHALING PATIL o0¢ LINGAYAT

ON : 2018-2020

05/10/1893
06/06/1998
02/04/1999
14/10/2001
20/01/1895
25/03/2001
07/02/2002
20/08r2001
07/11/1996
29/08/2001
04/04/2001
07/02/1997

11/11/1997
05/10/1997
14/04/1986
01/01/2002
10/09/1995
01/06/2001
12/11/1993
20/12/2000
03/10/2001
09/06/2002
20/05/1996
28/09/2000
17/03/2001
30/05/1998
02/04/1997
02/10/2001
26/09/2000
12/03/2000
26/11/2000
02/09/2001
24/01/2000
25/11/2001

- 73 /3ﬁUB
Y HAM BALASAHEB RAUTRAO o MARATHA

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner

9168715776
976488761
7774824354/
7219470868
8600756027
9422965381
9923882931
70202213
8788261
77739121
7038975926
9011121649///
860061719&///
9309887329
820873763
967173081
89994711762~
9552899294
9689319725
7350893418
9960131199
8554888982
9518554624
9689792818
930950160
9373652858
766670027
9561902845
0767814255 ~

8007882504
9742193158~

. 9284451552

8805628901
7972956600 /
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SMT. SUSHILADEVI DESHMUKH ARTS, COMMTRC
Khadgoan Road, Tak Latur Latur-413 531

£ & BCIENCE COLLE

Gt

//", l.,

\____S BAY e SESSION 2019-2020 Fe(L 'J
SR NAME OF S ok — St e ne L) 4/(”?/"
NO STUDENT '14709 CASTE DT OF  MOBILE NO o
\ BIRTH e
74 SHUBHAM DATTATRAYA PAWR. 7 MARATMA 25021958 7620313174
75 SHUBHAM LAXMAN HANWATE o MAGA 0122000 73TEAH25
78 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA SAVALKAR = ¢ DHOR 22/052000  G922245054
77 SIYAB HAKIM SHAIKH & MUSUM 121121999 7028283430
78  SONIYA PARMESHWAR GAIKWAD ~ - MAHAR 24/04/1959 8329083774
79 SUNIL WAGHAJI PACHPUTE ST ANDHA 23/07/2000 9765030023
ADIVASHI
B0 SUYOG SUDHEER WAGHMARE < (. MAHAR 13/052000 9502939140
B1  SWAPNIL VYANKAT IGAVE 9172010019
827 UMAKANT VIJAY WAYAL 9095008174
83 UMESALMA RASUL PATEL o MUSLIM 11/09/2000 8007441817
84 UTTAM ARVIND SONKAMBLE S C MAHAR 05/0472000 7028770333
85 VAIBHAV BALAJI NARE .. DHANGAR  26/052000 8568416129
\_B5— VAIBHAVI SIDDHALING KOR s LINGAYAT  19/1172001 73538772699
87, VICKRAM DADARAO MALI 26C  MALI 21/10/2000 7020540115
88 ~{IKAS GAJENDRA ADMANE < ¢ MAHAR 17/10/1999 9523163139
89 VIKAS KALIDAS GORTE 7757009599
S0  VIKAS VILAS KALE nNT DHANGAR  26/10/2001 9307084055
91  VISHAL VIJAYKUMAR MELE <1 KoL 08/08/1999 9665614148
92 VISHNU MUKUND SHINDE 9158995891
93 VISHWAJIT RAJABHAU PAWAR VN7 LAMAN 05/10/2001 8668568043
4 YASMEEN SAMIULLA SHAIKH 0 MUSALMAN  01/07/2019 8885943164
oven. — L
Sc  — 29
_ F=Si T o)
T Sl — )
: o~ oke - -
=" e NT - 1z
- - . oW
A } > —
- L
/ E?f_z ’Z@WQ\
PRINCIPA
_ Smt. Sushiladevi Deshmukh PRINTIPAL”
Senior College, TATUR gyt Sushiladevi Deshmuiy —————:
Senior College, LATUR

ToY vywaman
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,l/ Man;ara Chantable Trust, Latur
/ SMT. SUSHILADEVI DESHMUKH AR‘I:S. C.OMMEZCE :3 S1C:IENCE COLLEGE
/ Class BAL Khadgoan Read, Tal- Latur Latur
’ SESSION 2019-2020
. ﬁ% NAME OF STUDENT CASTE DT OF MOBILE NO
; : BIRTH
<~ ADATRAO KHANDU LALASAHEB ppe~~ MARATHA  11/08/1958 8568976309
2 ANMULWAD SHIVRAMRAJARAM - MANNERVAR  08005/1999 9158571608
3 BANSODE AKSHAY SURESH T DHANGAR 18/07/1899 8403507504
4 BIDAVE GAJANAN DIPAK o¥>C LINGAYAT  25/10/1998 B806348742
.5 — BONTHALE JYOTI BABURAO OWC-BHANDARI  25/05/1999 9922874425
6 CHAMNAR SAIRAJCHINTAMANI {}-{  HATKAR 25/03/1999 86569338679
7 CHENDKE SAGAR ROHIDAS .M - DHANGAR  20/10/1999 9730023969
8  DAWARE MANISHA KISHAN gﬁ ANDH 04/0372000 7083455914
—~ 9  DEDE UMESH VILAS < C MANG 05/07/1996 8551869103
g 10 . GAIKWAD ANKITA YUVRAJ S & Maca 10110/1999 8888148965
s 11 GAIKWAD BHAGYASHERR RAJU oD¢M\ MARATHA  20/05/2000 7776990014
J12GIRI VAISHNAVI MOTIRAM _ z&ij*)xﬁeosm 25/08/2000 9545528463
13~ GORE GOPAL GANPAT < DHANGAR 03/05/1999 9007483327
JADHAV LAXMI RAJPAL (g 9673727651
15 KAMBLE NITESH VIJAY ¢, mahar 15/09/1998 9960991122
\_16~" KAMBLE VISHWAJEET BALAJI 6L  MAHAR 26/01/1998 9325292270
> 17 KHADBADE AMOL BALAJI 0L MALI 18/06/2000 7709178421
18 KOLI RUTUJA TATYARAO €1 MAHADEV  27/05/1999 9421453592
KoL
19 KORESHUBHANGIVYANKATI  5,( LINGAYAT  21/08/2000 9325596701
20  KORE SUJATA MAHALING 0B - LINGAYAT  25/03/2000 9764427572
- +21- MAGAR DIPALI ARUN Le MAGA 13/06/1998 7507627735
- 22 MUJAWAR AADAM HABIBSAB o D€ MUSALMAN  04/09/1999 8605189510
_23~"NAVADGE VAISHALI SURYAKANT o Q;L, LINGAYAT 18/08/2000 7057677421
24 PATIL SUJIT SHASHIKANT M DHANGAR  07/06/1998 9657970396
| 25 PATILVISHVAJIT DHANANJAY  0))en, MARATHA 16/06/1995 9766775099
26  RATHOD AAKASH BAPURAO \kj‘ N TLAMANI 05/01/2000 9156709972
\2Z-7SALUNKE VAISHNAVI BALASAHEB>S %" MARATHA  06/02/2000 7498341097
28 ~SAMUKHRAO GAJENDRA SAINJI < <~ MAGA 12/09/1997 8408004058
. 29 SAYED REHAN RAFIQ 5 €A\ MUSLIM 27/04/2000 8857923333
30~ SAYYED SALMAN AKBAR o D€~ MusLIM 08/06/1999 7972831822
, 31 SHAIKH ADIL SIKANDAR oD TaMBOLI 30/08/1998 7387119381
32" SHAIKH ALTAF SAMAD 2v <> MusLIM 31/12/1998 8928982312
33~ SHAIKH KHURAM GAFAR oD EAL MUSLIM 12/05/2000 9588457022
34 miAKXSIT.E DYANESHAWAR & ¢~  MAHAR 01/07/1996 7709644620
l5.5 SONVANE VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR opcoh MARATHA 03/12/1999 9172010295
:
—*\\‘
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Manjara Charitabla Trust, Latur

SMT. SUSHILADEVI DESHMUKH ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE
Khadgoan Road, Tak Latur Latur-413 531

e ——
e e ———

iner Lozt

iy

ClAss:
‘BA-I SESSION * 2019-2020
SR,
4 N NAME OF STUDENT CASTE DT OF  MOBILE NO
Z BIRTH
o
: VEG/TELANGE YOGESHDNYANOBA  pf CPARIT 26/01/1684 0860536059
3 37 TENKALE MOHINI HANMANT 8890706235
38 TILAK SUBODH MILIND G MAHAR 02/04/1998 9420434360
39 WAGADKAR DNYANESHWAR TUKARAMSTANDH 05/0472000 9545576927
| 40 WAGHMARE KUNDLIK ASHRUBA SC CHAMBHAR  01/06/1999 7776079516
41 YADAV MORESHWAR RAM oPECMARATHA 230511997 7798459161
| 42~ YASHWANTE RAHUL VISHWANATH ¢ MAHADEV 05/03/2000 7620075575
KOLI
43 ZINGARE SUNIL TUKARAM &Y ANDH 19/03/2000 9325474279
a)
v ap(m I's B
ST - A
MT - °F
VINT - ©Z
| 613 & o) 7
: S #; @
<P

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Manjara Charitable Trust, Latur
SMT. SUSHILADEVI DESHMUKH ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE
Khadgoan Road, Tal- Latur Latur-413 531

Class
-BA SESSION - 2019-2020
SR.
s NAME OF STUDENT CASTE DT.OF  MOBILE NO
= BIRTH
TELANGE YOGESH DNYANOBA  pfb LPARIT 26/01/1994 9860536059
1 37 TENKALE MOHINI HANMANT 8890706235
38
TILAK SUBODH MILIND S MAHAR 02/04/1998 9420434360
39 WAGADKAR DNYANESHWAR TUKARAMS| ANDH 05/04/2000 9545576927
90 WAGHMARE KUNDLIKASHRUBA  GC— CHAMBHAR  01/08/1999 7776079516
4
a;/YADAV MORESHWAR RAM OPGG"\AARATHA 23/05/1897 7798459161
YASHWANTE RAHUL VISHWANATH ST }P?QI{ADEV 05/03/2000 7620075575
I
4
3 ZINGARE SUNIL TUKARAM &1 ANDH 10/03/2000 9325474279
= 2
. oPton -
ST - A
MNT - °F
VINT - ©oZ
o> L ) 7

I g ?a
- L2

\:\

.
G Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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Mamama Charadbie Trust Lats
SMT. SUSHILADEVI DESHMUKXH ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE
Khadgoan Rosd, Ta~- lar lear-213 531

SESSION 2016-2020
/maw “STE CATE DT OF  MOSILENO
X E/RTH
1 BANSODE SURAJ ACHUT MAHAR sC 250511932 5558378515
[ | 2 BANSODE TELASWINI TUKARAM CHAMBHAR  SC 250811622 527674781
3 BHOSALE TRUPTI ASHAY MARATHA  OPEN 1008/1558 8559119754
4 CHAVAN NAGESH PRASHAKAR MARATHA OPEN 1808/1895 421625233
S DESHMUXH ASHOK GANGADHAR MARATHA OPEN 0301/1985 8308535726
€  HAMSHAN SHARIN YASIN MUSUM OPEN 251111985 7385850429
7 HATAKAR GOVIND SATISH CHAMBHAR SC 151071884  S370070485
8  HOLKAR AMOL NAGNATH DHANGAR NT 17/09/1933 9763425831
S  HUDE KRUSHNA HANMANT DHANGAR NT 220441937 7020072093
7~ 10 JADHAV KAMLAKAR BASURAO LAMAN vJ 05/07/2016 ©970104823
= 11 JADHAV KRISHNA HIRALAL MARATHA OPEN 14/111988 8550220507
12 JADHAV RAHUL PRASHU LAMAN vJ 03/02/1998 7887944692
13 JADHAV ROHINI UTTAM LAMAN vJ 07/07/1999 9504117412
14 KAMBLE ABHIMAN YADAV MAHAR sc 10/04/1935 9551804159
15 KAMBLE PRAVIN GANGARAM MAHAR sc 10/10/1895 9168392816
16 KAMBLE SOURABH RAJKUMAR MAHAR sc 16/05/1999 9420437387
17 KAMBLE SUNIL MADHAV MANG SC— — ——15/05/1998 0370655568
18 KASABE MANGESH DADARAO MAGA sc 20/07/1989 8698275747
19 PANCHAL MOHNESHWAR BALAI SUTAR OBC 15/07/19¢5 9579257511
5 ;:1 RATHOD RAJABHAU ASHOK LAMAN \YA| 24/04/1997 9168705016
RATHOD VISHAL BABANRAO LAMAN \A 21/10/1999 8975787950
/_j z ::LUJ::;) ASSAMBHAJI PRADEEP MARATHA OPEN 01/08/1998 7028118921
= HVINI BALASAHEB MARATHA OPEN 25/12/1999 8888484473
© 24 SHAIKH AMIR NIJAM OPEN 8087883356
25 SHAIKH BILAL SHAUKAT OPEN 9370131676
’ 26 SHAIKH FARUKH RIYYAJMEEYA MUSLIM OPEN 28/04/1996 8857993724
27 gAH?JIcn{ MAHAMAD BABAR MAHAMAD  MUSLIM OPEN 24/06/1997 8888417843
28  SHIKALKAR RAISA MUSTAFA MUSALMAN  OPEN 13/06/1999 9284322287
29  SHINDE SHRIKISHAN DAGADU MARATHA OPEN 10/08/1997 9763353821
30 SHIRALKAR SUMIT VIJAY GAWANDI OBC* 30/10/1998 9823723917
| 31 SUWARNKAR NISHIGANDHA UMAKANT ~ SONAR OBG- 25/05/1999 9158314440
32 TAUR SHRINIVAS ABASAHEB MARATHA OPEN 12/10/1997 8208184212
33 WAGADKAR SANGITA RANGRAO ANDH ST 02/01/1999 9922886725
34  WAGHE SHUBHAM BALAJI HATKAR NT 21/08/1999 9370678020
.35 WALAKE KUSUMA MAROTI ANDH ST 01/06/1999 91685220
- , opem 4 ' T 0
~ IR i oR - o
- ) 5 e 92— O 8
| ST —o03
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ADL PHALHANT YT NKAT
ADGALE AUHISHL ¥ GANIAY
ALMALE ARDAJ LALA
AmuuPUHEPRWAunATUKﬁHkM
ATOLOKER HAMHUL ASHOKRAO
BAGWAN KHURRANM ASLAN
DANSODE JAY JANARDHAN
DARURE PAVAN ANIL
BHADANGE GHYANM NARAY/ZN
BHANDE AAKASH GANPATI
BHAPKAR NIKITA DASHRATH
BORADE TANUJA KHANDU
BOYANE SAGAR VITTHALRAO
BURKULE VISHWANATH JAGNNATH
CHAUS ALLADDIN MAINUDIN
CHAVAN AMOL SHESHERAO
CHAVAN PRADIP SHIVAJI
CHAVAN PRITHVIRJ UTTARESHWAR
CHOUHAN ESHIKA DILIPSINGH
DEDE ADITYA BALAJI

DHAGE ROHAN PRALHAD
DHAWARE AMAR NARSING
DHOLE MADHURI SUDHAKAR
DIXIT RAGINI RAJKUMAR
FULBONE ABHISHEK JIVAN
GAIKWAD PALLAVI SATAVA
GAIKWAD POONAM LAXIMAN
GAIKWAD PRASAD KRISHNA
GAVALI PRAJKTA KAMLAKAR
GHODKE AMIT BALBHIM
GHODKE ASHISH BABURAO
GIRI BHAGYASHRI GULABRAQ
GORE ABHISHEK SACHIN
HAMSHAN AAYESHA YASIN
HANWATE AKASH ANIL
HANWATE SHUBHAM LAXMAN
HOLKAR AJAY DATTA
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Manjara Chantable Trust 2 & SCIENCE COLLEGE

OMMERCE
SMT. SUSHILADEVI DES 78,C I 531
' Khadgoan Road, Tal- Latur |

SESSION 2020-2021

RATHOD KIRAN BHIMRAO

MU\SS BA-I
SR NAME OF STUDENT
NO
N 38 HURDUKE JEJERAM SAKHARAM

39  INGLE ABHISHEK ANIL OPEN-
40 JADHAV ANJALI CHANDRAKANT OPEN/
41 JADHAV ASHISH RAJPAL OPEN,
42 JADHAV DURGADEVI ANIL OPEN_-
43  JADHAV KRISHNA NARAYAN sC -

44 JADHAV SAGAR NETAJI ]
45 JADHAV SHAILESH SHRLRAM v
45 JAGTAP SHAILESH ACHYUT OPEN

47 JOGDAND PARMESHWAR KHANDU SC-

T KADAM AKSHATA MAHADEV OPEN~

A 49 KADAM POOJA BALASAHEB OPEN~

50 -KADAM SONALI TRIMBAK oBC~~
51 KALDATE NARSING PAPA OPEN~
52 KAMBLE ARVIND GOPAL sc-

53.. KAMBLE PRAJVAL NARSING o

54 KAMBLE SUMEDH DAYANAND sc-

55 KAMBLE SWARAJ DAYANAND sc-

56 KAMBLE VIJAY AMBADAS SG~

57 KAMBLE YOGESH BALI sc”

58 KAPSE SANTOSH NARSING OPEN"
59 KARMALE NISHANT VINAYAK sc-

§1 KAWALE AVINASH SURYAKANT SBC —

a e KHANDARE JYOTI MAROTI ST

62 KHARDAB VAISHNAVI SANJAY OPEN""_
63 KIRTE AKASH SURYAKANT SCig

64 LASHAKARE RAJENDRA VENKAT SCx

65 LOMTE VAISHNAVI MAHADEV OPEN""
66 METE SAGAR VENKATRAO OPEN
67 MORE RUSHIKESH SUDHAKAR OPEN .~
68  NARSALE VIJAY DAYANESHWAR OPEN _~
69 . PARDE HARSHADA ASHOK sC..

70 PATHAN SAMARIN SHAMIR OPEN ~
71 PATHAN SAMRIN TAJKHAN OPEN -
72 PAWAR VISHAL SUBHAS SC—

73 POUL EKNATH BHASKAR OPEN /
74 Vi~

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner



' | Manjara Chantabio mﬁ'gL;t:lri o SCIENCE COLLEGE
HMUKH ARTS, COMMET 0y
SMT. SUSHILADEV! Dgsoan Road, Tal- Lar Latur
LA e SESSION 2020-2021
SS. BA-l
d SR NAME OF STUDENT CATE
NO ;
N\ 38 HURDUKE JEJERAM SAKHARAM EPEN’
39  INGLE ABHISHEK ANIL patiigl
40 JADHAV ANJALI CHANDRAKANT SREN,-
41 JADHAV ASHISH RAJPAL G
’ 42 JADHAV DURGADEVI ANIL .
43 JADHAV KRISHNA NARAYAN e
44 JADHAV SAGAR NETAJI rd
45 JADHAV SHAILESH SHRLRAM vd
46 JAGTAP SHAILESH ACHYUT OPEN
47 JOGDAND PARMESHWAR KHANDU SC-
— KADAM AKSHATA MAHADEV OPEN~
M 0 KADAM POOJA BALASAHEB OPEN;
50 SKADAM SONALI TRIMBAK OBC
51 KALDATE NARSING PAPA OPEN~
52 KAMBLE ARVIND GOPAL Sl
53 . KAMBLE PRAJVAL NARSING sc”
54 KAMBLE SUMEDH DAYANAND sc-
55 KAMBLE SWARAJ DAYANAND sc-
56 KAMBLE VIJAY AMBADAS SG-
. 57 KAMBLE YOGESH BALI sc”
58 KAPSE SANTOSH NARSING OPEN"
59 KARMALE NISHANT VINAYAK sc-
60 KAWALE AVINASH SURYAKANT SBC —
a 8% KHANDARE JYOTI MAROTI ST
62  KHARDAB VAISHNAVI SANJAY OPEN""_
63 KIRTE AKASH SURYAKANT sc”
64 LASHAKARE RAJENDRA VENKAT sc—
65 LOMTE VAISHNAVI MAHADEV OPEN-"
66 METE SAGAR VENKATRAO OPEN
67 MORE RUSHIKESH SUDHAKAR OPEN .~
68 NARSALE VIJAY DAYANESHWAR OPEN .~
69 . PARDE HARSHADA ASHOK o
70 PATHAN SAMARIN SHAMIR OPEN -~
71 PATHAN SAMRIN TAJKHAN OPEN
p 72 PAWAR VISHAL SUBHAS

73
74

POUL EKNATH BHASKAR
RATHOD KIRAN BHIMRAO

SC=
OPEN /

v

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Manjara Chantab'e Ln’:‘f;:é‘;'g’é & SCIENCE COLLEGE
SMT. susmmosv;hgsgsr;:l;gd‘:‘?ﬁ_fm Lotur<413 531
/ SS. BA-I M
TR
¢/ SR NawE OF STUDENT CATE ATV
75 RATHOD KOMAL KANTRAO v~ Sl
76 | RATHOD PUSHPA SUBHASH Vi
77 RONGE MANINATH SHIVAJI sC~
78 SALUNKE ANUJA BALASAHEB oPEN"
79  SALUNKE SHUBHANGI MAHADEV OPEN""
80 SARWADE SHARAD BALAJI sC.-
81 SAYYAD ALTAF ALLABAKSH OPEN~
. 82 SAYYAD AREFODDIN SHAMSHODDIN OPEN~—
83 SAYYAD FEROJ KHAJODDIN OPEN"
84, SAYYAD NAYUM SALIM OPEN,~
-~ %/ SAYYAD NEHA LLIYAS OPEN~
86 'SEN GANGA CHANDAN osBCc””
87 SHAIKH AHEMED MASTAN OPEN"
88 SHAIKH AMAN AKBAR OPEN~
89 SHAIKH ISUB SHAHANUR OPEN~
90 SHAIKH MO JAID SADIK OPEN/~
91  SHAIKH NILOFAR NASHIR OPEN~
92 SHAIKH PARAWEJ TABAREJ OPEN"
93 SHAIKH SEEMA NAJAM OPEN~
94 SHAIKH SHAHID KHALED OPEN~ |
95 SHAIKH SOHEL NABI OPEN- ;‘
96 SHAIKH TAUFIK ANWAR OPEN~ |
| (7' SHAIKH YASEEN YUNUS OPEN~
' éf SHENDGE JYOTI SANJAY NT .
99  SHIKALKAR NISHAD MUSTAFA OPEN -
100 SHIKALKAR SHAKIL VAJID OPEN,~
101 SHINDE ABHISHEK BACCHESAHEB OPEN-
102 SHINDE BHARAT GOVIND OPEN,
103 SHINDE POOJA TATERAO scr
104 SHINDE PRASHANT LAXMAN sC—
105 SHINDE RUSHIKESH SATISH OPEN/
106 < SHINDE SHITAL SATISH OPEN_-
107 SIRSATH ANIKET NANDEV SC®n
108 SOLANKAR ANIKET LAXMAN NF
109 SURVASE SHUBHAM BALIRAM NT-
110 SURWASE AKSHAY GOVIND SCror
111 SURWASE RITESH GOPAL see i
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SMT. SUSHILADEVI DESHMUKH ART

Manjara Chari

table Trust, Latur
S, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE

d, Tal- Latur Latur413 531

Khadgoan Roa

LASS. BA-Il SESSION - 2020-2021
SR. NAME OF STUDENT CATE
NO

1 ADE RAVIKANT SUKHDEV Vi

2 ADMANE VIKAS GAJENDRA SC

3 BANSODE ASHWIN MAHADEV sC

4  BHOGIL SANTOSH BABAN OPEN
5  BHUJABAL NAGESH BASLING OPEN
6 BIRADAR PANKAJ VASANTRAO OPEN
7  DAWKAR ADESH RAVINDRA sC

8  DONGARE VISHAL VILAS sC

9  DURE DNYANESHWAR NIVRATTI OPEN
1, GAIKWAD SONIYA PARMESHWAR sC
& GUND TANAJI SHIVDAS OPEN
12 HANWATE SHUBHAM LAXMAN sC

13 IGAVE SWAPNIL VYANKAT NT.
14 JADHAV RAVI SHIVAJI vJ

15 JADHAV VITTHAL VAMAN SC

16 KAMBLE AJITRAJ HANUMANT sC

17 KASAR SANDIP SUDHIR 0BC
18  KATALE ISHWAR HANMANT OPEN
19 KOLE OM BAPAT OPEN
20 KOR VAIBHAVI SIDDHALING OPEN
21 LONDHE DNYANESHWAR GOROBA SC

22 MADHAV SURSUTE VAISHANAVI OBC
“C( MASKE PAYAL SANJAY SC

24 PACHPUTE SUNIL WAGHAJI ST.
25 PANCHAL ASHWINI ANANT OBC
26 PATEL NIKHAT TAJODDIN OPEN
27 PATEL UMESALMA RASUL OPEN
28 PATWARI SHAKIL KHAJAMIYAN OPEN_
29 PUTTHE NIRGUNA TANAJI _SBC
30 RANKHAMBE BHAGWAN SUBHASH SC

31" RASAL MANISHA LAXMAN sC

32 RAUTRAO SHUBHAM BALASAHEB OPEN’
33 SARVADE TANAJI CHANDRAKANT NT

34 SHAIKH DASTGIR BABUMIYAN OPEN,
35 SHAIKH MINHAJ NABISAB OPEN
36 - SHAIKH ROSHANI ABDUL BARI OPEN
37 ' SHAIKH YASMEEN SAMIULLA OPEN

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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/ SS BA-I GESSION 020202 T —
j — s —
SR NAME OF STUDENT CATE
1 wno
48 SHENDRE ANITA PRALHAD 08C
39 SHINDE ASHWINI BHASKAR sC
40 SHINDE KISHOR SURYAKANT sC
41 SONKAMBLE UTTAM ARVIND sC
42 SURNE KISHOR DATTATRAY NT
[
43 TANDALE ASHISH NISHIKANT 0BC
44 UDARE PRATIKSHA BHAUSAHEB sC
45 WAGHMARE KHANDESHWAR RATAN SBC ~
| 46 WAGHMARE SUYOG SUDHEER sC
|47, YAME AVINASH SHARAO e —
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Ope )y —
S c ] 7
| st — ° )
~ V7 -
. S\ e
/

AL
| .Lr-7

& Scanned with OKEN Scanner



B e

Manjara Chantablo Trust, Latur

SMT. SUSHILADEVI DESHMUKH ARTS, COMMERCE %JSIC
Khadgoan Road, Tal- Latur Latur-413

IENCE COLLEGE

_‘U\SS BA-IN SESSION 2020-2021 e
ig NAME OF STUDENT CATE
-1 ADATRAO KHANDU LALASAHEB OPEN
ANMULWAD SHIVRAM RAJARAM ST-
3. BANSODE AKSHAY SURESH NT,
~4  BONTHALE JYOTI BABURAO OBC -
CHAMNAR SAIRAJ CHINTAMANI NT/
-8 CHENDKE SAGAR ROHIDAS NT~#
71  DAWARE MANISHA KISHAN st~
-8  DEDE UMESH VILAS SC —
_9  GAIKWAD ANKITA YUVRAJ SC
- 0y _EAIKWAD BHAGYASHERR RAJU OPEN
7~ 1T GIRIVAISHNAVI MOTIRAM NT”
_12 GORE GOPAL GANPAT NT/
_A3 _JADHAV LAXMI RAJPAL OPEN
/14/‘ KAMBLE VISHWAJEET BALAJI SC —.
45" KHADBADE AMOL BALAJI OBC
16  KOLI RUTUJA TATYARAO OPEN
~17  KORE SHUBHANGI VYANKATI OPEN:
vs)KORE SUJATA MAHALING OPEN
—19  MAGAR DIPALI ARUN SC —
MASKE SIDDHESHWAR PRABHAKAR SCom
—2T MUJAWAR AADAM HABIBSAB OPEN .
22 PATIL SUJIT SHASHIKANT NTA
"2~ RATHOD AAKASH BAPURAO V) —
~ 23 SALUNKE VAISHNAVI BALASAHEB OPEN
, —25~ SAMUKHRAO GAJENDRA SAINJI SC,
~26 SAY¥ED REHAN RAFIQ OPEN.
A/satvggo SALMAN AKBAR OPEN
8 SHAIKH ALTAF SAMAD OPEN
28-"SHAIKH ISMAIL FATARU OPEN
—30 SHAIKH KHURAM GAFAR OPEN
/61/SONKAMBLE DYANESHAWAR SC
RAMAKANT
—32 SONVANE VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR OPEN
_-33  TELANGE YOGESH DNYANOBA OBC_-
3% TILAK SUBODH MILIND SC\.
35" WAGADKAR DNYANESHWAR TUKARAM ST/
zg WAGHMARE KUNDLIK ASHRUBA sC

& Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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Khadgoan Road, Tal- Latuf Lotur-413 531
’ HASS BA SESSION 2020-2021 - -
/s e e
:;//W\DAV MORESHWAR RAM OPEN
YASHWANTE RAHUL VISHWANATH ST
39 ZINGARE SUNIL TUKARAM ST~ i
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tablo Trust, Lalur
l SMT. SUSHILADEVI osmﬂﬁﬁ%s. COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE
' hadgoan Road, Tal- Latur Latur-413 631
CLASS BA- SESSION 2021-203}2_ -
SR NAMEOFSTUDENT CATE
NO
1 ALAT KRASHNA GOVIND OPEN -7
2  ANKUSHE SIDDHANATH VAIJINATH NT -
3 BAILE VAISHNAVI SACHIN VJ
4  BANALE UMESH RAJABHAU OPEN ~
5  BHALEKAR DHIRAJ MAHADEV scv
6 BHALERAO SAMADHAN SAHEBRAO OPEN
7  BODKE KUSHAL NANDKUMAR sCg
8  CHAVAN ASTHA SURESH SOz,
9  CHAVAN GANESH SHIVRAJ SCHh
10 DAKORE NIKHIL SAHEBRAO SC4
11 DESHMUKH KARTIK RAMKISAN NT -
12 DESHMUKH KRUSHNA GYANDEV OPEN~
13 DEVKATE KHANDU ABASAHEB NT
14 DEVKATE TEJSHRI VAIJENATH NT
15 DHAMALE SOMNATH LAXMAN OPEN .~
16 DHAWARE ABHISHEK ASHOK sc£
17  DUKARE SANDIP SHAMRAO sT\
18 GAIKWAD DHAMMAPAL ABHIMANYU scy |
19 GAIKWAD HANMANT CHANDU SCg ‘
20 GAIKWAD MAHADEV CHHABU vJ
21 GAIKWAD PRUTHAVIRAJ BALIRAM scq
22 GAIKWAD SUJIT RAMLING sc
23  GHANGAONKAR VAISHALI BABASAHEB ~ SCA)
24 GHODKE AKASH BABURAO SCqZ
25 GOPANE GANESH MANIK sBC A
26 HAKE ABHAY ANIL NT -
27 HENGNE KRUSHNA VIJAY OPEN ~
28 HOLKAR AKASH MANOHAR OPEN -
29 HOLKAR DNYANSAGAR JAYDIP NT
30 JADHAV PALLAVI BALAJI sc g
31 JADHAV VIJAY BHAUSAHEB VJ
32 JOGI BHAIRAVNATH SIDDHANATH OPEN.
33 KADAM DIPAK ASHOK OPEN.-
34 KALE KAIAWATI NANASAHEB OPEN .
35 KALE RUTUJA RAMAKANT OPEN ,
36 KAMBLE KARAN VIJAYKUMAR sc 1Y ‘
37 KAMBLE YUVRAJ BHASKAR SC ,¢ ‘
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KULSI AR CRANE 54 1AM LLLANET
KUNRDGIH U ARG VIT T
LAKHADIVE RAMAN L€V ULEAM
LOKARE JYOTI MAMADEY
LONOHE RITLBH NANATAMED
LUNGARE RUSHIXKEDH YUVHAJ
MAHIPATI IAANCS YOGLECH
MALLKARI OMKAR IUP

PAALL SANDIPAN RALAY)

MASKE NILLSH BALAJI

MASKE PANDURANG GUNDERAD
MORE SAMADHAN SAIN
NAGMODE CHAITANYA PADMAKAR
NAGMODE DATTA NAGNATH
NAGTILAK VITTHAL GANPATI
NARWATE SOPAN NIVRUTI
PALKAR VISHNU LAXMAN
PANCHAL KAIVALYA SHRIMANT
PATHAN NAJAM SALEEM
PAWAR VIKAS BABASAHEB
PIRJADE MOIZ FARUKH
POTDAR SUHAS PANDURANG
PUJARI BALLALNATH KISHOR
PUJARI MAHADEYV SHIVAII
RAUT RITESH RAJKUMAR
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Manjara Chantablo Trust, e

SMT. SUSHILADEVI DESHh:lUKH ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE coLL
. Khadgoan Road, Tal- Latur Latur-413 531

SS.B.A- SESSION 2021-2022

ey _ —

. NAME OF STUDENT CATE
NO
| 75  RAUTRAO MARUTI RAMRAO OBC ¢
76  SALGAR VAISHNAVI BALAJI NT
77  SALUNKE AJAY ANANT OPEN~
78 SALUNKE VIKAS BALAJI sC 2!
79 SARWADE KETEN RAVI SC 12
80 SAUNDARE POOJA RAJESH OBC ¢
81 SAYYAD AYYUB SAMEER OPEN”
82 SAYYED MUBSHIR MASOODALI OPEN 7
83 SHAIKH ABDUL HALEEM ABDUL JABBAR  OPEN-
84 SHAIKH ALTAF RASUL OPEN,
85 SHAIKH BABLU DAGDU OPEN,
86 SHAIKH BUSHIRA AMIR 0BC 7
87 SHAIKH SHABNAM MUSTFA OPEN
88 SHAIKH SOHEL RASID OPEN,
89 SHAIKH SURAJ SHAHABUDDIN OPEN,
90 SHARMA AMAR PAWAN OPEN_
91 SHELAR ADITYA SANJAY SCmIS
92 SHIKALKAR FATEMA FARUK OPEN ,
93 SHINDE ABHISHEK LALASAHEB OPEN.
94  SHINDE ANKITA NAVNATH OPEN
95 SHINDE RAJEBDRA HARISHCHANDRA ~ VJ
96 SHINDE VIAHAL ARJUN SC 1M
o~ 97 SHINGARE MONALI DATTATRAY SCy 4
98 SOLANKE SUMAN PANDURANG OPEN |,
99 SOLNKAR KOMAL NARAINGH NT
100 SOMWANSHI VISHAL SHIVAJI OBC ¢
101 SONTAKKE ATISH BHIMRAO sc 7¢
102 SOT DHANASHREE DINKAR NT
103 SURWASE OM PRAVIN sSC 71
104 SURWASE SUMIT WAMAN OPEN.
105 SURYAWANSHIASHALATAAMBADAS ~ SC :¢
106 SURYAWANSHI SANDESHKUMAR SC 4.
VIDYABHUSHAN i
107 SURYWANSHI SHIVPRASAD KAMLAKAR ~ OPEN~
108 SWAMI SHIVANI SHIVANAND OBC 4
109 SWAMI SHUBHAM SHIVANAND OBC 12
110 TODKARI DIVYA RAMAKANT OPEN,

A

B
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Khadgoan Read, Tal- Latur Latur413 531
1555 B SESSION 2021202 "=
SR e =
SR NAME OF STUDENT CATE Y
f :“\_:JUR 2
111 UDARE PRATIK BHAUSAHES OPEN V7N j?"'
112 WAGHMARE NAGESH MARUTI OPEN. e ‘//
113 WAGHMARE VISHAL VALJIANATH 0BC -
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SMT. SUSHILADEVI DESHMUKH ARTS, CO

AASS BAA

NO

-
L]

2
3

I

~ O w

w

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24
25
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
33
34
35

‘[ SR NAME OF STUDENT

ADE MAYURI ANKUSH
ALMALE ARBAJ LALA
BANSODE ASHWIN MAHADEV
BANSODE JAY JANARDHAN
BARURE PAVAN ANIL
BHADANGE SHYAM NARAYAN
CHAVAN PRADIP SHIVAJI

MMan 2 Chentsbe T
}

rust, Latur
MMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE

Khadgoan Read. Te- Latur Latur413 531

CHAVAN PRITHVIRJ UTTARESHWAR

CHOUHAN ESHIKA DILIPSINGH
DEDE ADITYA BALAJI

DHAWARE AMAR NARSING
GAIKWAD PCONAM LAXIMAN
GHODKE ASHISH BABURAO
GIRI BHAGYASHRI GULABRAO
GORE ABHISHEK SACHIN
HANWATE AKASH ANIL

HOLKAR AJAY DATTA
HURDUKE JEJERAM SAKHARAM
INGLE ABHISHEK ANIL

JADHAV ANJALI CHANDRAKANT
JADHAV ASHISH RAJPAL
JADHAV DURGADEVI ANIL
JADHAV KRISHNA NARAYAN
JADHAV SAGAR NETAJI
JADHAV SANTOSH LAXMAN
JADHAV SHAILESH SHRIRAM
KALDATE NARSING PAPA
KAMBLE ARVIND GOPAL
KAMBLE PRAJVAL NARSING
KAMBLE SUMEDH DAYANAND
KAMBLE VIJAY AMBADAS
KHANDARE JYOTI MAROTI
LASHAKARE RAJENDRA VENKAT
LOMTE VAISHNAVI MAHADEV
METE SAGAR VENKATRAQO

: RUSHIKESH SUDHAKAR
ALE VIJAY DAYANESHWAR

SESSION 2021

i _—

CATE

V)~
OPEN
SC -
sC -
OBC
ST
VJ,
SC-
VJ
SC -
OPEN
SC.
SC
NT
SC-
SC -
NT
ST~
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
SC~
VA
OPEN
\A et
OPEN
SC~
SC.,
SC
SC_
ST .
§C -
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

-2022
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haritable Trust, Latur
/ Manjara G0 ERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE

cCOMM
g HILADEVI DESHMUKH ARTS,
ST. S09 Khadgoan Road, Tal- Latur Latur-413 531

SESSION 2021-2022

e ————
I

SS BA-I s e
/SR NAME OF STUDENT — CATE
Y NO
38 PARDE HARSHADA ASHOK sC —
39 POUL EKNATH BHASKAR OPEN
40 RATHOD KIRAN BHIMRAO VJ -~
41 RATHOD PUSHPA SUBHASH v~
42 RATHOD SADANAND ASHOK \ e
43 RONGE MANINATH SHIVAJI sC
44 SALUNKE ANUJA BALASAHEB OPEN
45 SARWADE SHARAD BALAJI sC -
46 SAYYAD ALTAF ALLABAKSH OPEN
47 SAYYAD AREFODDIN SHAMSHODDIN OPEN
48 SAYYAD FEROJ KHAJODDIN OPEN
49 SAYYAD NAYUM SALIM OPEN
50 SEN GANGA CHANDAN OBC
51 SHAIKH AMAN AKBAR OPEN
52 SHAIKH MO JAID SADIK OPEN
53 SHAIKH SOHEL NABI OPEN
54 SHIKALKAR NISHAD MUSTAFA OPEN
55 SHIKALKAR SHAKIL VAJID OPEN
56 SHINDE RUSHIKESH SATISH OPEN
57 SIRSATH ANIKET NAMDEV sC -
58 SURVASE SHUBHAM BALIRAM NT
59 SURWASE AKSHAY GOVIND scC -
60 SURWASE RITESH GOPAL sc”
61 SURWASE SANDIP DILIP NT
62 WAGHMARE PRANALI SUDARSHAN OBC
Mmaoe Fermae
1L Y opem _ 29
\ - - Sc _ \q
-9
a__ \ — 37 — 073
\\ L - O%% — o0 3\,/2
CRE - —
v - Of
VT

J ..'..-—-08
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NO

S5 B A I
NAME OF STUDENT

ADE RAVIKANT SUKHDEV
ADMANE VIKAS GAJENDRA
BHOGIL SANTOSH BABAN
BHUJABAL NAGESH BASLING
BIRADAR PANKAJ VASANTRAO
DAWKAR ADESH RAVINDRA
DONGARE VISHAL VILAS

DURE DNYANESHWAR NIVRATTI
GAIKWAD SONIYA PARMESHWAR
HANWATE SHUBHAM LAXMAN
IGAVE SWAPNIL VYANKAT
JADHAV RAVI SHIVAJI

JADHAV VITTHAL VAMAN
KAMBLE AJITRAJ HANUMANT
KASAR SANDIP SUDHIR

KATALE ISHWAR HANMANT

KOLE OM BAPAT

KOR VAIBHAVI SIDDHALING
LONDHE DNYANESHWAR GOROBA
MADHAV SURSUTE VAISHANAVI
MASKE PAYAL SANJAY
PACHPUTE SUNIL WAGHAJI
PATEL NIKHAT TAJODDIN

PATEL UMESALMA RASUL
PATWARI SHAKIL KHAJAMIYAN
PAWAR VISHAL KAKASAHEB
PUTTHE NIRGUNA TANAJI
RANDIVE BIBHISHAN SAKHARAM
RANKHAMBE BHAGWAN SUBHASH
RASAL MANISHA LAXMAN
RAUTRAO SHUBHAM BALASAHEB
SARVADE TANAJI CHANDRAKANT
SHAIKH DASTGIR BABUMIYAN
SHAIKH MINHAJ NABISAB

SHAIKH ROSHANI ABDUL BARI
SHAIKH YASMEEN SAMIULLA
SHENDRE ANITA PRALHAD

SMT. SUSHILADEVI DESHMUKH AR ‘
" Khndgoan Road, Tal- Latur Latur-413 531

tn Charitatle Trust | 2lur ’
AN TG.COMMEHCI’I!. SCIENCE COLLEGE

GEGBION 2021-2022

CATE

\YA e
sC ~
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
sc”
SC.
OPEN
SC .
SC ~
NT~
v~
o g
sc“
oBC”
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
sc”
OBC~
sc /
ST~
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
SBC -~
SC -~
sC
SC ~
OPEN-
NT ~
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN'

o8c .~
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SMT. SUSHILADCEVID

Khadgoan Road, T

Mnnjarn Charlt

ESHMUKH ARTS, CO

abla Trust, Latur

MMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE
al- Latur Latur-413 631

ASS BA-l GESSION 2021-2022
{ SR NAME OF STUDENT "~ CATE
NO
38 SHINDE ASHWINI BHASKAR sC -
39  SHINDE KISHOR SURYAKANT SC
40 SONKAMBLE UTTAM ARVIND sC.
41  SURNE KISHOR DATTATRAY NT-~
42 TANDALE ASHISH NISHIKANT o~
43  TENKALE MOHINI HANMANT sc”
44 UDARE PRATIKSHA BHAUSAHEB sC~
45 WAGHMARE KHANDESHWAR RATAN SBC
46 WAGHMARE SUYOG SUDHEER sc”
47 YAME AVINASH SHARAO NT~
)
N Yern ol
e FPMHMe — opey — 16
\ 3 S S - |8
\ . =T ol
N7~ ol
— - ‘0

47
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COLLEGE NAME : SMT. SUSHILADEVI DESHMUKH COLLLGE, LATUR

CASHDOOK NAME : DEGREL COLLEGE
COURSE NAME : B. AFY SEM 1
SESSION NAME : 2022-2023

/

s

[ flann)’

N/

I
’

4

v
‘y

L]

c H
T SURCASTER CASTECATEGORY MOBILENORN|
1 |CHOLC VISHNUDAS JIVAN VANIARI NTD 7045050145
2 |BAILE VAISHNAVI SACHIN DHANGAR NTC 2010634317
3 |SONTAKKE ATISH BHIMRAO MAHAR 5¢C 9370444636
4 |ALAPURE VAISHNAVI BHAGWANT YALAM 0BC 9322805916
5 |MAGAR PARMLSHWAR KAKASAHEB MARATHA OPEN 7378444239
6 |GOMSALE OMKAR VISHNU MAHAR SC 8698795964
7 |SHELKE DHIRAJ BIBHISHAN MARATHA OPEN 7972418879 |
8 |GAIKWAD PRATIK SHESHNARAYAN MARATHA OPEN 7820843453
9  |CHAUDHARI AADITYA SAMBHAJI NAVI 08C 7249152485
10 |DHAWARE SANDIP SANTOSH MAHAR 5C 7620196020
11  |KARAGIR OMKAR ARVIND NAVI OBC 6739595168
12 |RATNAPARKHE AKASH MANIK SONAR OBC 9325022550
13 |[MADAKE BHAGWAN SHARAD DHANGAR NTC 8378029602
14 |DARKASE VIKAS SAGAR MAHAR sC 9119506991
15 [SALUNKE NAMRATA BALASAHEB MARATHA OPEN 7820848622
16 |NAVGHANE AKSHAY RAM o MAHAR SC 7887843506
17 |GAMPALE VAIBHAV NARSHING KoLl SBC 8767384513
18 [SURYAWANSHI SUJAL PRAKASH MAHAR sC 9860080981
19 |WAGHMARE HANUMANT KAMLAKER CHAMBHAR SC 9356501457
20 |SAYYED MAHEK SADIK MUSLIM OPEN 9112150582
21 |KHEDKAR ABHIJIT ASHOK MARATHA OPEN 7666167688
22 |MAGAR GANESH ASHOK MARATHA OPEN 7798651965
23 [BORDE CHAITANYA BIPINCHANDRA YALAM 0BC 8805702535
24 |KALE SHRAVANI BHAGWAAN NAHAVI OBC 9766565801
25 |JADHAV GANESH RAJKUMAR MARATHA OPEN 9970329889
26 [IGAVE OM MAHADU I GOANDHALI NT B B 9822551822
27 |DEVMANE SIDDHESHWAR MACHHINDRA NATHJOGI NT B - 9309116944
28 |JADHAV DATTA TIMMA VADDAR VINT 7709513311
29 [MULE MAHESH VYANKAT MARATHA OPEN 9637932969 _
30 [SHAIKH ALTAF DAGDU MUSLIM OPEN 9158767662
31 |GAIKWAD MAYUR RAJKUMAR MANG SC 8285667888
32 |SHAIKH NEHA YUNUS MUSLIM OPEN 9699223898
33 |MAGAR DISHA SANTOSH MANG sC 8263058509
| 34 |MAGAR PARVATI RATAN - MANG sC _ 9075265547
35  [SHAIKH JULEKHA IMAM o MUSALIM OPEN 8888361173
36 |SHINDE POONAM AMRUT MARATHA OPEN 9322434281
37 |UPHADE DHANSHRI SHIVRAJ MARATHA OPEN 9623624916
_38 |JADHAV AJAY TUKARAM MARATHA OPEN 7709404019
39 |GHODKE VAIBHAV BHAURO MAHAR 5C 7588452064
40 |PHUIE ANIKET GOVIND DHANGAR NTC 9322038883
41 [BHADANGE VISHNU BAPURAV MANG sC_ 9172566035
42 [KALE VIKAS VYANKAT DHANGAR NTC 9529967059
43  [MULE ROHINI VISHWASRAO - BRAMHAN OPEN |9657159393
44  [BHALEKAR SAMADHAN NAVANNATH DHANGAR NTC (8010972494
45 |THAKUR RAINANDINI MAHADEV THAKUR OPEN 9922061550
46 |SUVARNKAR BALAJI BHARAT SONAR OBC 9657337753
__47  |KAMBLE SHAILESH SOMNATH MAHAR sC 7350942715
48 [PATHAN IRFAN ASLAM MUSLIM OPEN 9028920300
49 |SURWASE SHUBHAM SHRIKRISHNA DHANGAR NT C 8767262963
50 |SAGAR PRAKASH VASANT GAVANDI 0OBC 7038584016
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T TSURYAWANSHI NIKHIL BALAJI MARATHA OPLH . f'#,azmor
T2 ISHAKH 'RFAN VA RSAHIB MUSLIM OPEN " 1.,y 13239637?4
T3 |TARPE K RAN TUKARAM ANDH ST ~_|9145500835
:~ --..-*».: FRAT DHA JIVAN VANJARI NTD 7057207720
:: i:)’ gvu :,—-. AT VYANKAT SAGAR GAVNDI 0BC 9423737051
SE TSONWALE MANGESH BALA MAHADEV KOLI ST 9021842224
57 |1ONDHE BALKI ANANTRAO NHAVI OBC 9309984406
S [PUND SHRN WAS BALAJI MANG SC 7249625470
S5 | GHCDKE BMAGYASHREE SADHU MANG SC 9209133229
80 |GUTTE SANTCSH NAMDEV VANJARI NTD 8459544102
£1 |DHAVLE CHAITNYA GOVIND PARIT 0BC 9529303407 _ |
£2 [DHAGE AJAY a-\U%‘-'l MAHAR SC 7218593672 |
£3 zw 13LE RAM SHRIHAR MAHAR sC 9130367627 |
64 4 KH FAZAL 2ABLU MUSLIM OPEN 9579517626
&5 Dnsvo PREN NANDKUMAR MAHAR SC 9021422238
£5 |3ULSULE GAYATRI GURUNATH LINGAYAT OPEN 9021883018 |
57 I\AS SE SHUSHAM MADHAV MANG SC 9322790680
g3 |PA suw DIGAMBAR SUTAR _ 0BC 7498181515
63 |w ..... ARAYAN CHAMBHAR SC 8010886804
70 |YzS: ‘.'.'A'."r RAJ BHAUSAHKEB MAHADEV KOLI ST 9699632360
71 JLANTURE ADITYA DEEPAK MAHAR sC __|9763603511
72 [KANBLE AVINASH GAUTTAM MAHAR SC __|9145238298
73 |KADAM MANGESH MAHESH MANG sC __[9529621583
74 |XHALSE ANKITA TATERAD MANG SC __|9373282722
75 |SOLANKAR VIKAS NARSING BANDGAR NTC 7350706792
76 |GAWAL VISHAL SANTOSH MAHAR sC 7083256620
77 |SURWASE RAKESH GOPAL MAHAR SC 9579124984
78 |LONDHE DHIRAJ VAUNATH MANG SC 9022521694
79 |PATEL SALIM SANAULLA MUSLIM OPEN 9373404640
80 |SHAIKH FARIYAL RAHIMTULLA MUSLIM OPEN 9067578755
81 ([SALUNKE ASHISH BALASAHEB B MARATHA OPEN 7447677196
82 |WAGHMARE SANGMESHWAR RAJKUMAR MANG sC 8329116396
83 |DHAXTODE ASHOX RAJABHAU NHAVI OBC 9834367016
84 |MASKE RAJRATAN RANJIT MAHAR SC - 9699789572
85 |SURYAWANSHI AISHWARYA SANJAY CHAMBHAR scC 9325127549
85 |SHEVALE SHANKAR BHARAT DHANGAR NTC 7507420338
87 [LAMTURE VAIBHAV SANJAY MAHAR sC 8999441885
838 |CHAUDHARI SHIVAII SHANKAR MAHAR sC 9511952081
89 [SAYYAD TAMANNA MUBIN MUSLIM OPEN 9021663184
S0 [SURYAWANSHI RAHUL NANDKIHOR MANG SC _ 9975123212
S1 |GAIKWAD AMIT BALASAHEB MAHAR scC 7028571749
92 |HINGMIRE JYOTIRLING GURULING LINGAYAT OPEN 9145202173
93 |GURAV SHRADHA DILIP GURAV OBC 7620483885
94 |SONWANE ADITYA BALAJI MAHAR sC 9529257916
95  |KAWADEKAR DHANRAJ GANPAT MANG SC 8793401194
96 |GAIKWAD GANESH RAJABHAU MANG SC ~ |7387495823
97 |MASKE AKASH RAJKUMAR MAHAR SC ~ |8208668096
98 |LOMTE OMKAR SANJAY MARATHA OPEN 7745013718
59 |SURWASE KIRAN RAMESH MARATHA OPEN 9325723625
100 |HAJARE ROHINI RANGNATH DHANGAR NTC 7499840027
101 |GHORMADE NIKITA DHANRAJ KOLI SBC 8767919645
102 |SHINDE PRATIKSHA SATISH MARATHA OPEN 9284848903
103 |RATHOD RESHMA SUBHASH LAMAN VINT 7798635959
104 |RATHOD BABITA NILKANTH LAMAN VINT 7798635949
105 [RATHOD DAIVASHALA GULAB LAMAN VINT 8788899689
_106 _|SUNAPE RUSHIKESH GORAKH MAHADEV KOLI SBC 9766525169
107 |BHALEKAR BHAGYSHRIBALAJI MARATHA OPEN 9356743339
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100 [KAMBLE AASHISH VINOD MAHAR 5 P AR R
109 |DHIST VAISHNAVI VUAY MANATHA OPLN ~= -~ [T025612204
110 |SHAHA SOHLL SHADBIR MUSLIM OPEN 7620251611
111 |SHAHA SAMIR SHABBIR MUSLIM OPEN 676735442
112 |NANUNCHE AISHWARYA SITARAMY GOLAWAR NT B 7972555851
113 |SAYYED SAKED KHALIL MUSLIM OPEN 915670918
114 |KAZI WAHED JAMIL MUSLIM OPEN 8463826208
115 [JADHAV BALAJI LIMBAJI BANJARA VINT £625970240
116 [SAYYAD SHAHED KHAJAMIYA MUSLIM OPEN 9604169768
117 |JADHAV PRIYANKA SHIVAJI MARATHA OPEN 80303133797
118 [JADHAV GOVIND TIMMA VADAR VINT 9545580811
119 [SHAIKH MAHER KHALIL MUSLIM OPEN 7020402236
120 [SHAIKH FATEMA KHALIL MUSLIM OPEN 7020402236 |
121 |RATHOD ABHISHEK RADHAXISHAN LAMANI VINT 9021529667
122 |UPHADE NAGNATH KUNDLIK MARATHA OPEN 8459916761
123 [SHAIKH TAYER JALIL MUSLIM OPEN 8080393493
124 [BHASKAR AMRUTA TUXARAM GAVLUI NT B 7499570369
125 [SURWASE SHIVLING MARUTI MAHAR SC 7972113026
126 |SARVADE SAMBHAJI BALAJI (JOSHI) BHATKI KURMUDE  [NT B 7758905777
127 [BEDAKE AKSHAY BALAJI MARATHA OPEN 9420958482
128 |SARVADE KHANDU KAKASAHEB JOSHI NT B 7620815380
129 [SHAIKH AFROZ WAHAB MUSLIM OPEN 8855905728
130 |LANJARE ROHIT BHAGWAT Kou SBC 9156885797
131 |POTDAR SUNIL PRAKASH SONAR OBC 9158319981
132 |YERANDE YOGESH DHONDIRAM LINGAYAT OPEN 7517747535
133 |HOLKAR ABHISHEK PRAKASH DHANGAR NTC 9561460328
134 |BANSUL SAYALl ASHOK MARATHA OPEN 9011307637
135 [RATHOD VISHAL SURESH LAMAN VINT 8788718931
136 |ZADE PRALHAD PUNJAJI ANDH ST 7666986621
137 |SUNAPE VIKAS DEVIDAS KOLI SBC 9309391620
138 |POTDAR TANMAY BALIRAM SONAR OBC 9529707472
139 (GHARGIL SHIVKUMAR SANTOSH BANDGAR NT B 9552435912
140 |CHAKOTE SAMBHAJI LAXMAN ANDHA ST 8767927837
141 |POTE VILAS RAMRAO ANDHA ST 7875928695
142 |THAKARE SURESH NAMDEV ANDHA ST 9322317896
143 |PATANGE ADINATH BAPU KOLI MAHADEV SBC 7666881538
144 [BHUMBE DINESH SUBHASH MAHAR sC 9764251706
| 145 [RATHOD KRUSHANA SANJAY LAMAN VINT 8483873806
146 |GORE VISHAL DEEPAK MAHAR sC 9579388680
147 |SHAIKH KHALED WAHED MUSLIM OPEN 8446327020
148 [CHAVAN DURGAPPA YOVARAJ VADAR ~[VINT 8262088313
149 |UPHADE SNEHA LAXMAN MARATHA OPEN 9011929335
| 150 |JADHAV SHRADHA BANDU MARATHA OPEN 8788434210
| 151 |JADHAV NIKITA PANDIT LAMAN VINT 9322418785
152 [KADAM DNYANESHWAR INDRAJIT MARATHA OPEN 8554937041
153 |[KAUSHALYE PRASAD GIRIDAS LOHAR OPEN 8390296784
PRINCIPA

Smt. Sushiladevi Deshmukh -

Senior College, LATUR
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COLLEGE NAME : SMT. SUSHILADEVI DESHMUKH COLLEGE, LATURZ 2= <A\

CASHBOOK NAME : DEGREE COLLEGE
COURSE NAME : B. A SY SEM 3

SESSION NAME : 2022-2023
. -7 c ASTHA SURESH MAHAR 9325873587
2 DAKORE NIKHIL SAHEBRAO BOUDH sC 8970584516
3 |DEVKATE KHANDU ABASAHES HATKAR NTC 7588686187 |
4 |GAIKWAD DHAMMAPAL ABHIMANYU  |MAHAR sC 9405385956
5  |GAIKWAD PRUTHAVIRAJ BALIRAM MAHAR sC 7397857497
6  |HENGNE KRUSHNA VLAY LINGAYAT OPEN 9325620236
7  |KALE RUTUJA RAMAKANT MARATHA  |OPEN 5022327963
8  |KHAIRE AKSHAY BALAJI DHANGAR  |NTC 9325091605
9  [MAHIPATI MANOJ YOGESH HATKAR NTC 5975593662
10  |MASKE NILESH BALAJI MAHAR sC 9503277070
11 |SALGAR VAISHNAVI BALAJI HATKAR VINT §511847349
12 |SARWADE KETENRAVI MAHAR e 7218829358
13 |SAYYAD AYYUB SAMEER MUSLIM OPEN 8208938270
14  |SAYYED MUBSHIR MASOODALI MUSLIM OPEN 8208938270
15  |SHAIKH BABLU DAGDU MUSLIM OPEN 8867828620
16  |SHAIKH BUSHIRA AMIR MUSLIM DHOHOBC 9359880755
17 |SHELAR ADITYA SANJAY MANG sC 7666819324
18  |SHINGARE MONALI DATTATRAY MAHAR e 9503277070
19  [SURYAWANSHI ASHALATA AMBADAS MAHAR sC 9561471973
20 |TODKARI DIVYA RAMAKANT LINGAYAT OPEN 9730045611
21 [SHAIKH SHAHID KHALED MUSLIM OPEN 8446660313
22 |RAUTRAO MARUTI RAMRAO MALI 0BC 9168918670
23 |KASBE PRAKASH MUNJA MAHAR e 9766548165
24 GAIKWAD MAHADEV CHHABU PATHRUD VINT 7517809526
25 lmv.aLE KARAN VUUAYKUMAR MAHAR sC 8308613472
26 |KADAM DIPAK ASHOK MARATHA  |OPEN 9307876463
27 [PUJARI MAHADEV SHIVAJI DHANGAR  |NTC 8329378663
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LUNGARE RUSHIKESH YUVRAJ LINGAYAT WAROPEN / 1370954640
SHINDE ANKITA NAVNATH MAIATHA  [OPCH e 32240597
i e e e —————————
DESHMUKH KARTIK RAMKISAN JOSHI NT D BI5605E430
SHAIKH SHABNAM MUSTAF MULIM OPEN 9G6RG144797
KAZI TOFIK FEROJAHEMAD MUSLIM OPEN 9172795263
WAGHMARE VISHAL VAIJANATH GURAV 08C 9145516621
R AL~
smt. Sushlladevl pDeshmukh
Senjor College, LATUR
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COLLEGE NAME : SMT. SUSHILADEVI DESHMUKH COLLEGE, LATUR

~

Vg

CASHDOOK NAME ¢ DEGREE COLLEGE N
COURSE NAML : D. ATY SEM 5 Sy ey
SESSION NAME : 2022-2023 v A
Sr.No. |Studentld |NAME SUD-CASTE CASTT CATEGORY [f400 1oy
1 13670499  |DEDL ADITYA DALAJI MANG “C 7243035256
2 |3670500 [HOLKAR AJAY DATTA DHANGAR NTC 9373091462
3 [3670501  [HANWATL AKASH ANIL MAHAR 5C 9325411400
|4 13670502 |SURWASE AKSHAY GOVIND MAHAR 5C 5045414592
5 3670503  [SAYYAD ALTAF ALLADAKSH MUSLIM OPEN 8010364429
6 [3670506  [SIRSATH ANIKET NAMDEY MAHAR 5C 9307431122
7 |3670508  [SALUNKE ANUJA DALASAHED MARATHA OPEN 9767359653
B [3670509 [ALMALL ARBAJ LALA MUSLIM OPEN 7245085256
9 [3670511 |KAMBLE ARVIND GOPAL MAHAR sC 7721976710
|10 |3670512  |GHODKE ASHISH BABURAO MAHAR 5C 9373369755
11 |3670513  [JADHAV ASHISH RAJPAL MARATHA OPEN 9579630415
12 [3670515 [GIRI BHAGYASHRI GULABRAO GOSAVI NT-2 9145413836
13 3670517  [POUL EKNATH BHASKAR MARATHA OPEN 9112423263
14 |3670518  [CHOUHAN ESHIKA DILIPSINGH BHAMTA RAJPUT [VINT 9573630415
15 [3670520 [SEN GANGA CHANDAN NHAVI 0BC 8888935157
16 [3670521 [PARDE HARSHADA ASHOK MANG sC 7796483060
17 13670525 [RATHOD KIRAN BHIMRAO LAMAN VINT 8149671606
18  |3670526 |JADHAV KRISHNA NARAYAN MANG 8956657643
19 |3670530 |KALDATE NARSING PAPA MARATHA OPEN 9022632581
20 |3670533 [BARURE PAVAN ANIL YELAM 08C 9579302158
21 |3670535 [CHAVAN PRADIP SHIVAJI LAMAN VINT 8600757354
22 |3670537 |WAGHMARE PRANALI SUDARSHAN  |GURAY 0BC 8605392087
_ 23 |3670540 |LASHAKARE RAJENDRA VENKAT MAHAR SC 9579323749
24 [3670541 |SURWASE RITESH GOPAL MAHAR SC 7820848622
25 [3670544 |RATHOD SADANAND ASHOK LAMAN VI-A 8668632651
26 [3670546 |METE SAGAR VENKATRAO MARATHA OPEN 8698989387
27 3670547 [SURWASE SANDIP DILIP DHANGAR NT-C 8208599289
28 13670555 [KAMBLE SUMEDH DAYANAND MAHAR SC 7620995306
29 |3670556 [LOMTE VAISHNAVI MAHADEV MARATHA OPEN 9699556641
|30 4129185 [RATHOD PUSHPA SUBHASH LAMAN VINT 9322418785
31 ]4131718 [SHIKALKAR NISHAD MUSTAFA MUSLIM 9309458137
32 4132355 |MORE RUSHIKESH SUDHAKAR MARATHA OPEN 9579302158
|33 14132933  [JADHAV SHAILESH SHRIRAM BANJARA VINT- A 8999658585
34 14133017 [RONGE MANINATH SHIVII MAHAR sC 9579323749
35 4134070 [JADHAV SANTOSH LAXMAN MARATHA OPEN 7219710501
36 4134572 |BHADANGE SHYAM NARAYAN ANDHA ST 8010964489
|37 14138179 [SHAIKH AMAN AKBAR MUSLIM OPEN 9623832411
38 14140467 |SHAIKH MO -JAID SADIK MUSLIM OPEN 9503131457
39 _[4140505 [GAIKWAD POONAM LAXIMAN MAHAR SC 9730470030
40 [4140566 |HURDUKE JEJERAM SAKHARAM ANDHA ST 9145413836
|41 4149478 [INGLE ABHISHEK ANIL MARATHA OPEN 8408008933
|42 14149739 [SAYYAD NAYUM SALIM MUSLIM OPEN ~ [8698989387
43 14149848 [SHIKALKAR SHAKIL VAIID MUSLIM OPEN _|8766563585
44 14149976 |JADHAV ANJALI CHANDRAKANT MARATHA OPEN 9112488268
45 |4176512  |GHADGE SHIVAIl KESHAY MARATHA OPEN 9356984788
PRINCIH L
Smt. Sushiladevi Deshmukh
Senior College, LATUR
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